## Hennepin County, Minnesota

## **Legislation Details**

**File #**: 24-0005 **Version**: 1

Type: Resolution Status: Approved

File created: 12/29/2023 In control: Board of Hennepin County Commissioners

On agenda: 1/2/2024 Final action: 1/2/2024

Title: Bid Award CM00001132 with Bridge Tower OpCo, LLC dba Finance & Commerce, Inc. for Publication

of Official Matter with Hennepin County, 01/01/24-12/31/24, NTE \$141,002

Sponsors:

Indexes:

**Code sections:** 

Attachments: 1. RESOLUTION

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
1/2/2024	1	Board of Hennepin County Commissioners	adopt	Pass